
CLASS ONE PRELIM 5 JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1030 MELANIE 

STRANGLEMAN 
240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 1       

1037 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEIDRE MAGIC TOUCH 1954437 S 2 
 

      

1044 LILLY FRASER 1925096 ARDENHUE MAXALILLION 1956306 B 3 
 

      

1051 TERRI HARDY 1929151 BALLYERK BRONZE 1929151 B 4 
 

      

1058 HELENA ENGLAND 1929828 THOR 1956144 B 5 
 

      

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 6 JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1110 TERRI HARDY 1929151 BALLERK BRONZE 1929151 B 4 

 
      

1117 MELANIE 
STRANGLEMAN 

240702 SYON SPECAIL ADDITION 1933020 S 1       

1124 MILLIE DELL 1928587 GLENHEIDRE MAGIC TOUCH 1954437 B 2  
 

     

             
1150 LILLIE FRASER 1925096 ARDENHUE MAXAMILLON 1956306 B 3 

 
      

1159 HELENA ENGLAND 1929828 THOR 1956144 B 5 
 

      

1206 DANIELLE HUBBARD 1912207 GARTHFACH SERRANO 1933572 S 6 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 



 
CLASS THREE NOVICE 4 JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1220 ALYSON PARKER 256269 LEANDRO 1940046 S 7 

 
      

1227 DANNIELLE COLE 1928739 ROAD FRONTAGE 1954650 B 8 
 

      

1234 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 G 9 
 

      

1241 CHARLOTTE 
ARMSTRONG 

374636 OBADIAH 1945306 S 10       

1248 DANIELLE HUBBARD 1912207 GARTHFACH SERRANO 1933572 B 6 
 

      

1255 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 NICK V.O.D 1948317 S 11 
 

      

 
CLASS FOUR NOVICE 5 JUDGE MARY THORNLEY 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1305 ALYSON PARKER 256269 LEANDRO 1940046 S 7 

 
      

1312 CHARLOTTE SOUTAR 116106 NICK V.O.D. 1948317 S 11 
 

      

1319 DANNIELLE COLE 1928739 ROAD FRONTAGE 1954650 B 8 
 

      

1326 POPPY CLAYDON 1930269 GLUCKAUF 61078 G 9 
 

      

1333 CHARLOTTE 
ARMSTRONG 

374636 OBADIAH 1945306 S 10       

 
 
 
 
 



CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 4 JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1350 SHARRON WALKER 1712437 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 B 12 

 
      

1358 MARIA CARRASCO 1810067 CORLITA 1830131 S 14 
 

      

1406 VICTORIA WOODMAN 1914415 BOCO DEL LORO 1934957 B 15 
 

      

1414 CAROLYN PEWTER 198099 DALOUP 56127 S 16 
 

      

1422 JANE HOOD 16705 MISTY LIBERTY LANE 1957937 S 17 
 

      

1430 MICHELLE WILSON 277479 KANAE LEGACY 1942912 S 18 
 

      

 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 5 JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1445 JANE HOOD 16705 MISTY LIBERTY LANE 1957937 S 17 

 
      

1453 MARIA CARRASCO 1810067 CORLITA 1830131 S 14 
 

      

1501 VICTORIA WOODMAN 1914415 BOCO DEL LORO 1934957 B 15 
 

      

1509 CAROLYN PEWTER 198099 DALOUP 56127 S 16 
 

      

1517 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 DARE TO BE CS 1947340 G 19 
 

      

1525 MICHELLE WILSON 277479 KANAE LEGACY 1943912 S 18 
 

      

 
 
 
 



CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 3 JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 
TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1540 VIVI KLENUM-

POTTINGER 
1916251 PICTUS HOTSPOT 1937148 S 20 

 
      

1548 AMANDA BERE 141046 VENTERO XVI 53382 B 21 
 

      

1556 SOPHIE CHATWIN 275417 DARE TO BE CS 1947340 S 19 
 

      

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 6 JUDGE DEBBIE MORGAN 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1610 VIVI KLENUM-

POTTINGER 
1916251 PICTUS HOTSPOT 1937148 S 20 

 
      

 


